TEE #1
8:35

8:45

8:55

9:05

9:15

9:25

9:35

9:45

9:55

10:05

10:15

10:25

10:35

10:45

10:55

11:05

2017 SBS Tournament of Champions
Plantation Course at Kapalua

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 7, 2017

Billy Hurley Il
Jhonattan Vegas

Mackenzie Hughes
Branden Grace

Bubba Watson
Si Woo Kim

Aaron Baddeley
James Hahn

Vaughn Taylor
Greg Chalmers

Cody Gribble
Brian Stuard

Jordan Spieth
Charley Hoffman

Pat Perez
Rod Pampling

Russell Knox
Brandt Snedeker

William McGirt
Dustin Johnson

Brendan Steele
Jason Day

Daniel Berger
Jim Herman

Tony Finau
Fabian Gomez

Jason Dufner
Hideki Matsuyama

Patrick Reed
Jimmy Walker

Justin Thomas
Ryan Moore

BlSHOTLInk

Annapolis, MD
Maturin, Venezuela

Dundas, ON, Canada
Fancourt, South Africa

Bagdad, FL
Seoul, South Korea

Melbourne, Australia
Alameda, CA

Augusta, GA
Sydney, Australia

Dallas, TX
Jackson, Ml

Dallas, TX
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Scottsdale, AZ
Brisbane, Australia

Jacksonville Beach, FL
Nashville, TN

Spartanburg, SC
Myrtle Beach, SC

Idyllwild, CA
Brisbane, Australia

Jupiter, FL
Palm City, FL

Lehi, UT
Chaco, Argentina

Auburn, AL
Sendai, Japan

Houston, TX
Boerne, TX

Louisville, KY
Las Vegas, NV

Report Generated at 17:19:30 on 01/06/17

74
72

73
73

72
75

70
74

72
71

69
72

72
71

69
69

71
70

70
69

72
70

68
67

70
70

68
69

70
65

67
67

O sBs

73
76

72
74

72
70

73
70

71
72

72
71

69
70

71
71

69
70

69
70

67
69

70
71

68
68

68
68

65
70

67
67

TOURNAMENT
OF CHAMPIONS

147
148

145
147

144
145

143
144

143
143

141
143

141
141

140
140

140
140

139
139

139
139

138
138

138
138

136
137

135
135

134
134

Page 1 of 1



