



**2017 SBS Tournament of Champions**  
 Plantation Course at Kapalua  
 Third Round Groupings and Starting Times  
 Saturday, January 7, 2017



<b>TEE</b>	<b>#1</b>				
8:35	<b>Billy Hurley III</b>	Annapolis, MD	74	73	<b>147</b>
	<b>Jhonattan Vegas</b>	Maturin, Venezuela	72	76	<b>148</b>
8:45	<b>Mackenzie Hughes</b>	Dundas, ON, Canada	73	72	<b>145</b>
	<b>Branden Grace</b>	Fancourt, South Africa	73	74	<b>147</b>
8:55	<b>Bubba Watson</b>	Bagdad, FL	72	72	<b>144</b>
	<b>Si Woo Kim</b>	Seoul, South Korea	75	70	<b>145</b>
9:05	<b>Aaron Baddeley</b>	Melbourne, Australia	70	73	<b>143</b>
	<b>James Hahn</b>	Alameda, CA	74	70	<b>144</b>
9:15	<b>Vaughn Taylor</b>	Augusta, GA	72	71	<b>143</b>
	<b>Greg Chalmers</b>	Sydney, Australia	71	72	<b>143</b>
9:25	<b>Cody Gribble</b>	Dallas, TX	69	72	<b>141</b>
	<b>Brian Stuard</b>	Jackson, MI	72	71	<b>143</b>
9:35	<b>Jordan Spieth</b>	Dallas, TX	72	69	<b>141</b>
	<b>Charley Hoffman</b>	Rancho Santa Fe, CA	71	70	<b>141</b>
9:45	<b>Pat Perez</b>	Scottsdale, AZ	69	71	<b>140</b>
	<b>Rod Pamplig</b>	Brisbane, Australia	69	71	<b>140</b>
9:55	<b>Russell Knox</b>	Jacksonville Beach, FL	71	69	<b>140</b>
	<b>Brandt Snedeker</b>	Nashville, TN	70	70	<b>140</b>
10:05	<b>William McGirt</b>	Spartanburg, SC	70	69	<b>139</b>
	<b>Dustin Johnson</b>	Myrtle Beach, SC	69	70	<b>139</b>
10:15	<b>Brendan Steele</b>	Idyllwild, CA	72	67	<b>139</b>
	<b>Jason Day</b>	Brisbane, Australia	70	69	<b>139</b>
10:25	<b>Daniel Berger</b>	Jupiter, FL	68	70	<b>138</b>
	<b>Jim Herman</b>	Palm City, FL	67	71	<b>138</b>
10:35	<b>Tony Finau</b>	Lehi, UT	70	68	<b>138</b>
	<b>Fabian Gomez</b>	Chaco, Argentina	70	68	<b>138</b>
10:45	<b>Jason Dufner</b>	Auburn, AL	68	68	<b>136</b>
	<b>Hideki Matsuyama</b>	Sendai, Japan	69	68	<b>137</b>
10:55	<b>Patrick Reed</b>	Houston, TX	70	65	<b>135</b>
	<b>Jimmy Walker</b>	Boerne, TX	65	70	<b>135</b>
11:05	<b>Justin Thomas</b>	Louisville, KY	67	67	<b>134</b>
	<b>Ryan Moore</b>	Las Vegas, NV	67	67	<b>134</b>

